TOTAL

ACCIDENT FSGI

ALARM LOCAL

BURG HABITATION
CHECK PARK

CHECK SCHOOL
CONTRACT CHECK
CREDIT CARD ABUSE
DIST FAMILY
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE WEAPON
DOA

DOMESTIC PREVENT
FORGERY

FRAUDULENT USE ID
INFORMATION CALL
MEET THE CITIZEN

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM
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Harris County Sheriff's Office

Contract / Beat Activity Report
From 6/1/2024 to 06/30/2024
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Grand Total: 299
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NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
PROPERTY FOUND LOST
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
THEFT OTHER

TRAFFIC STOP

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY
VEHICLE STOLEN

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK

WRIT

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit
BLACKLOCK, JODY Total: 127

20241792831 6/4/2024 17:26:44 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20241792868 6/4/2024 17:30:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20241792948 6/4/2024 17:38:23 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14
20241793918 6/4/2024 19:09:29 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20241794021 6/4/2024 19:19:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20241794130 6/4/2024 19:31:55 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20241794266 6/4/2024 19:44:20 CHECK PARK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14
20241794326 6/4/2024 19:50:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45B14
20241794350 6/4/2024 19:52:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAILL LN E038 45B14
20241794437 6/4/2024 20:02:03 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAILL LN E038 45B14
20241794573 6/4/2024 20:17:31 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20241794594 6/4/2024 20:20:44 CHECK PARK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14
20241794760 6/4/2024 20:37:48 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20241794825 6/4/2024 20:43:14 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20241794905 6/4/2024 20:51:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14
20241794932 6/4/2024 20:54:11 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20241795079 6/4/2024 21:12:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20241805647 6/5/2024 17:23:45 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 ROCK PASS DR E039 45B14
20241805668 6/5/2024 17:25:13 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20241805702 6/5/2024 17:28:04 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20241805910 6/5/2024 17:50:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20241805980 6/5/2024 17:57:52 CHECK PARK INF 10500 TRADING POST DR E039 45B14
20241806158 6/5/2024 18:16:45 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14
20241806410 6/5/2024 18:43:00 CHECK PARK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14
20241806505 6/5/2024 18:53:23 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B14
20241806525 6/5/2024 18:55:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20241807095 6/5/2024 19:54:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B14
20241807125 6/5/2024 19:57:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14
20241807254 6/5/2024 20:12:51 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14
20241807322 6/5/2024 20:18:57 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20241818889 6/6/2024 17:43:14 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20241818912 6/6/2024 17:45:43 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20241819007 6/6/2024 17:54:38 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B14
20241819112 6/6/2024 18:04:17 SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20241819276 6/6/2024 18:20:20 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS ADV 10800 ELM BAYOU CT E038 45B14

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM
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20241820604
20241820702
20241820825
20241829564
20241830004
20241830540
20241830675
20241830728
20241832110
20241832151
20241832176
20241832202
20241832410
20241832556
20241832569
20241832658
20241832709
20241832869
20241832908
20241832981
20241833006
20241833200
20241833245
20241833385
20241839894
20241840060
20241840762
20241841784
20241842042
20241842056
20241842963
20241873161
20241873441
20241875822
20241876120
20241876202
20241876489
20241876524

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM

6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/8/2024
6/8/2024
6/8/2024
6/8/2024
6/8/2024
6/8/2024
6/8/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024

20:32:09
20:42:16
20:54:33
14:43:27
15:25:43
16:12:40
16:27:40
16:32:42
18:43:09
18:47:31
18:50:02
18:53:07
19:16:40
19:32:05
19:34:02
19:45:53
19:51:44
20:08:49
20:13:15
20:22:28
20:26:09
20:50:30
20:56:12
21:11:44
14:46:05
15:07:23
16:24:32
18:25:00
18:56:52
18:57:53
21:00:47
14:41:40
15:05:37
18:21:49
18:50:21
18:57:02
19:26:45
19:30:15

CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

WELFARE CHECK

INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10300 ASH FORK DR

10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR

9700 CABIN CREEK DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 WILLOW PARK LN

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9600 ROUND UP LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10300 PROSPECT HILL DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

9900 WILLOW PARK LN

9900 W VILLA DR

10400 PONY EXPRESS RD
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 W VILLA DR

10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10500 ELK POINT LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

E039
E039
EO039
E039
EO038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
EO038
EO038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039
EO039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20241876696
20241877142
20241877319
20241886951
20241887049
20241890500
20241890943
20241912564
20241914515
20241915117
20241915349
20241922883
20241923161
20241923332
20241955658
20241955694
20241958215
20241958620
20241959293
20241960022
20241969021
20241971125
20241971153
20241981129
20241981212
20241981946
20241983381
20241983601
20241984550
20241993011
20241994593
20241998245
20242005024
20242005349
20242005692
20242005784
20242008351
20242079626

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM

240608381

6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/15/2024
6/15/2024
6/15/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/22/2024
6/22/2024
6/22/2024
6/22/2024
6/22/2024
6/28/2024

19:47:48
20:39:58
20:57:05
15:00:04
15:06:46
20:21:43
21:05:03
15:29:53
18:42:35
19:46:22
20:12:52
15:26:32
15:53:41
16:09:42
14:00:58
14:04:04
17:44:17
18:29:32
19:39:23
20:50:58
15:54:57
19:48:05
19:52:31
14:44:43
14:52:57
15:51:38
18:00:58
18:20:52
19:56:06
12:46:56
15:19:03
21:03:54
14:34:18
15:10:47
15:40:17
15:46:39
20:54:53
14:57:59

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
FRAUDULENT USE ID
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CHECK SCHOOL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
VEHICLE STOLEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
MHN
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF

10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 W VILLA DR

10200 SABLE TRAIL LN
10500 TRADING POST DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
10300 LINECAMP DR

10400 ELK POINT LN

10400 LINECAMP DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9300 CABIN CREEK DR
10300 LINECAMP DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 SAND PASS LN

9600 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10100 ASH FORK DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9600 CABIN CREEK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 RIO BRAVO RD

9900 W VILLA DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

10600 THUNDERHEAD CT
9900 W VILLA DR

10300 PROSPECT HILL DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 TERRITORY LN

9600 ROUND UP LN

10400 ELK POINT LN

9500 RIO GRANDE DR

E038
E039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039
EO039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20242080054
20242080187
20242081636
20242082831
20242083205
20242090298
20242090951
20242091219
20242091275
20242091387
20242091417
20242091477
20242091562
20242091842
20242093482
20242093910

TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241773082
20241773375
20241774257
20241774277
20241774318
20241776548
20241776775
20241776829
20241784857
20241785006
20241785085
20241785486
20241785686
20241785867
20241786029
20241786374
20241786420
20241786662
20241787078
20241798354

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM

240600723

6/28/2024
6/28/2024
6/28/2024
6/28/2024
6/28/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024

6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/5/2024

15:34:25
15:44:45
17:57:50
19:54:39
20:32:39
14:22:39
15:33:04
16:02:15
16:09:01
16:22:17
16:25:14
16:32:05
16:40:19
17:09:50
20:17:43
21:06:30

Total: 123
07:13:58
07:41:44
09:01:03
09:02:38
09:05:24
12:16:48
12:36:47
12:40:52
06:37:30
06:53:30
07:00:25
07:34:11
07:52:11
08:08:15
08:19:40
08:45:22
08:49:08
09:05:27
09:35:48
06:45:36

ALARM LOCAL
CONTRACT CHECK
DOMESTIC PREVENT
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
PROPERTY FOUND LOST
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

FAL
INF
INF
INF
INF
RTO
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
REP
CIT
CIT
INF
WAR
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF

9900 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 W VILLA DR

9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 RED WOLF LN

10100 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 W VILLA DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 SAND PASS LN

9900 W VILLA DR

10000 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9500 RIO GRANDE DR

10200 PROSPECT HILL DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9700 ROUND UP LN/SAND PASS LN
10100 ASH FORK DR

10100 SANDS TRAIL CT/ROUND UP LN
10300 ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

10100 CEDAREDGE DR

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR

10100 ROUND UP LN/CEDAREDGE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

10200 PONY EXPRESS RD/LAZY MEADOWS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR

E039
E039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
EO038
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20241798678
20241799234
20241799364
20241799588
20241799874
20241800619
20241802039
20241802509
20241811301
20241811639
20241811961
20241812377
20241812649
20241812924
20241813308
20241814529
20241815066
20241815308
20241870365
20241871004
20241871476
20241871812
20241872000
20241880513
20241880562
20241881766
20241882799
20241882919
20241884915
20241885309
20241885512
20241893961
20241894286
20241894642
20241894911
20241895972
20241896136
20241896207

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM

6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024

07:18:59
08:05:58
08:16:22
08:36:24
08:58:38
09:47:58
12:00:44
12:41:53
06:51:32
07:25:40
07:52:06
08:27:32
08:51:31
09:14:06
09:44:16
11:23:39
12:07:23
12:28:22
10:43:18
11:31:02
12:12:36
12:43:11
12:59:19
06:17:37
06:25:12
08:05:03
09:22:27
09:30:34
12:02:12
12:34:41
12:51:55
06:29:58
07:01:29
07:29:45
07:51:22
09:19:47
09:32:45
09:39:31

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
ALARM LOCAL
CHECK PARK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
FHE
INF
CIT
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF

10500 ELM KNOLL CT

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 TERRITORY LN

9500 CABIN CREEK DR

10000 PALE STAR DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD
9800 TERRITORY LN

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR

10000 PALE STAR DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10400 LINECAMP DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

10400 S LAUREL BRANCH DR/N LAUREL BRANCH
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9100 SANDTOWN LN

9700 PALE STAR DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 RED WOLF LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

9900 RIO GRANDE DR/SADDLEHORN TRL
9800 BENT SPUR LN

E038
E038
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
EO038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
EO038
EO038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
EO039
EO039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20241898679
20241907698
20241908379
20241908456

20241908660 240605207

20241910606
20241910949
20241911235
20241938454
20241938990
20241939651
20241950069
20241950354
20241950920
20241951223
20241951691
20241952031
20241952524
20241954753
20241955043
20241963641
20241963959
20241964333
20241964608
20241964853
20241966900
20241967507
20241974932
20241974994
20241975371
20241975858
20241976522
20241976859
20241979211
20241979667
20241980175
20242020617
20242020851

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM

6/13/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024

12:52:57
07:56:03
08:54:18
09:01:32
09:19:46
12:15:14
12:47:56
13:15:21
07:27:16
08:16:04
09:14:34
06:22:42
06:51:24
07:35:19
08:02:23
08:38:46
09:07:49
09:42:31
12:39:13
13:04:26
06:28:49
07:07:27
07:48:45
08:18:10
08:43:07
12:14:09
13:17:57
06:24:09
06:30:46
07:04:39
07:44:43
08:34:17
09:00:15
12:01:56
12:36:36
13:16:12
06:25:59
06:56:37

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
DIST FAMILY
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
WAR
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9900 W VILLA DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 TRADING POST DR/RIO GRANDE DR

10000 WAYWARD WIND LN
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 BURNTFORK DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10400 LINECAMP DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9900 SAND PASS LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 PALE STAR DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10300 WAYWARD WIND LN

E039
E039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

Page: 8 of 21



20242021137
20242021404
20242022125
20242022301
20242022748
20242023877
20242034078
20242034475
20242034836
20242035308
20242035870
20242038115
20242047423
20242048011
20242048334
20242048833
20242049760
20242051747
20242052119
20242052352
20242052404
20242052628
20242060800
20242061159
20242061551
20242062662
20242062997

ALL OTHERS
20241754062

20241768644 240600563

20241779962 240600986

20241798231
20241813602
20241821447
20241835248
20241843796
20241843985

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM

240603036

6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024

6/1/2024
6/2/2024
6/3/2024
6/5/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/8/2024
6/8/2024
6/8/2024

07:29:05
07:53:42
08:51:06
09:03:09
09:34:33
11:03:33
07:32:59
08:02:45
08:30:25
08:59:17
09:36:36
12:12:09
06:26:52
07:26:11
07:51:46
08:30:16
09:36:09
11:59:23
12:26:23
12:43:48
12:49:08
13:08:55
06:31:27
07:07:44
07:42:08
09:12:40
09:40:23

Total: 49
09:05:52
19:09:03
17:38:35
06:30:28
10:09:56
22:10:56
01:55:58
22:54:11
23:17:30

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

ALARM LOCAL
ACCIDENT FSGI
DOA

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE WEAPON

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

FAL
REP
REP
CIT
WAR
GOA
INF
INF
REP

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 WAYWARD WIND CT
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR

10300 ASH FORK DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

10200 BAYOU TRAIL CT/TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 ARROWGRASS DR

10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10100 SANDS TRAIL CT

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
10500 ELK POINT LN

9900 VILLA VERDE DR

10500 ELK POINT LN

10500 ELK POINT LN

E038
E038
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
EO038
E039
EO038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO038
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45D26
45B12
45B20
45A46
45A40
45C34
45F34
45534
45C14
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20241845193
20241850011
20241853402

20241855716 240603449

20241856945
20241859468

20241890982 240604625

20241891166
20241902600
20241910139
20241916910
20241917069
20241926869
20241927111
20241927363
20241927588
20241945861
20241946196
20241975490
20241980979

20241993356 240608008

20242002808
20242005167
20242012859
20242016072
20242018333
20242018785
20242042613
20242049277
20242049573

20242052943 240609826

240608288
240608361

20242054746
20242057778
20242065748
20242075088
20242076110
20242081920
20242087896

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM

240610538

6/9/2024
6/9/2024

6/9/2024

6/10/2024
6/10/2024
6/10/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/13/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/15/2024
6/15/2024
6/16/2024
6/16/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/21/2024
6/22/2024
6/22/2024
6/23/2024
6/23/2024
6/23/2024
6/24/2024
6/25/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/27/2024
6/28/2024
6/28/2024
6/28/2024
6/29/2024

01:57:53
15:54:16
23:14:34
06:56:40
08:59:37
12:30:16
21:09:43
21:30:27
19:14:34
11:31:10
23:33:49
23:55:47
23:12:40
23:39:35
00:08:03
00:40:46
18:55:34
19:37:06
07:14:33
14:33:10
13:16:01
09:37:52
14:51:20
09:58:40
17:32:53
22:52:38
00:02:12
18:24:11
09:02:52
09:23:14
13:33:51
16:14:07
21:39:46
13:20:01
08:18:23
09:39:44
18:23:39
09:22:20

WELFARE CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

DOA

INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL

THEFT OTHER
INFORMATION CALL

MEET THE CITIZEN
INFORMATION CALL

MEET THE CITIZEN

ALARM LOCAL
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
MEET THE CITIZEN

MEET THE CITIZEN
TRAFFIC STOP

FORGERY

FORGERY

THEFT OTHER

THEFT OTHER

MEET THE CITIZEN

ALARM LOCAL
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
MEET THE CITIZEN

WRIT

WRIT

CREDIT CARD ABUSE
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WELFARE CHECK

DOA

INFORMATION CALL

BURG HABITATION

INF
GOA
GOA
REP
ADV
INF
REP
UNF
INF
INF
ADV
FAL
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
CIT
INF
REP
REP
REP
INF
INF
HON
HON
INF
GOA
GOA
REP
INF
ADV
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF

10500 TRADING POST DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
10000 CEDAREDGE DR
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10500 TRADING POST DR
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
10500 TRADING POST DR
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10000 ELM MEADOW TRL
10000 ELM MEADOW TRL
10000 ELM MEADOW TRL
10000 ENCINO COVE CT
9700 ARROWGRASS DR
10000 RED WOLF LN

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

10600 TRADING POST DR
10600 TRADING POST DR
10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10400 TABLEROCK DR
9900 WILLOW PARK LN
10500 ELK POINT LN
10500 ELK POINT LN
10400 TABLEROCK DR
10000 TERRITORY LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10500 TABLEROCK DR
10000 VILLA VERDE DR
9900 WAYWARD WIND CT
10100 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 BURNTFORK DR

E039
E039
EO039
E039
EO038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
EO038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039
EO039

45C16
45E24
45N14
45F15
45D11
51C46
51C22
51C22
45E25
45A40
45C26
45C34
45N10
45531
45531
45531
45E24
45E24
45A46
51C41
51C42
45D26
51C42
45F10
45B34
45531
45N19
45B34
12A14
12A14
45B34
45B34
45N14
45A31
45A40
45A40
51C46
45D22
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20242094678 6/29/2024  22:47:22 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45C34
20242101600 6/30/2024  16:36:22 SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B12
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy
BURG HABITATION Total: 1

20242087896 6/29/2024  09:22:20 BURG HABITATION INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45D22  OTHER
THEFT OTHER Total: 3

20241890982 240604625 6/12/2024  21:09:43 THEFT OTHER REP 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 51C22  OTHER

20242002808 240608288 6/22/2024  09:37:52 THEFT OTHER REP 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45D26  OTHER

20242005167 240608361 6/22/2024 14:51:20 THEFT OTHER REP 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 51C42 OTHER
FRAUDULENT USE ID Total: 1

20241959293 6/18/2024  19:39:23 FRAUDULENT USE ID INF 9600 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
FORGERY Total: 2

20241980979 6/20/2024  14:33:10 FORGERY INF 10600 TRADING POST DR E039 51C41  OTHER

20241993356 240608008 6/21/2024  13:16:01 FORGERY REP 10600 TRADING POST DR E039 51C42  OTHER
CREDIT CARD ABUSE Total: 1

20242052943 240609826 6/26/2024  13:33:51 CREDIT CARD ABUSE REP 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45B34  OTHER
PROPERTY FOUND LOST Total: 1

20241774277 240600723 6/3/2024 09:02:38 PROPERTY FOUND LOST REP 10200 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
DOA Total: 3

20241779962 240600986 6/3/2024 17:38:35 DOA REP 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45B20  OTHER

20241855716 240603449 6/10/2024  06:56:40 DOA REP 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45F15  OTHER

20242076110 240610538 6/28/2024  09:39:44 DOA REP 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A40  OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 5

20241850011 6/9/2024 15:54:16 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45E24  OTHER

20241853402 6/9/2024 23:14:34 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45N14  OTHER

20242057778 6/26/2024  21:39:46 SUSPICIOUS PERSON ADV 10500 TABLEROCK DR E039 45N14  OTHER

20242065748 6/27/2024 13:20:01 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 10000 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45A31 OTHER

20242101600 6/30/2024 16:36:22 SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B12 OTHER
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS Total: 4

20241819276 6/6/2024 18:20:20 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS ADV 10800 ELM BAYOU CT E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

20241821447 6/6/2024 22:10:56 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45C34  OTHER

20241835248 6/8/2024 01:55:58 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45F34  OTHER

20242054746 6/26/2024  16:14:07 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B34  OTHER

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM
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TRAFFIC STOP Total: 15

20241774318 6/3/2024 09:05:24 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241776548 6/3/2024 12:16:48  TRAFFIC STOP CcIT 9700 ROUND UP LN/SAND PASS LN E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241776829 6/3/2024 12:40:52  TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT/ROUND UP LN E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241785006 6/4/2024 06:53:30 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241786029 6/4/2024  08:19:40  TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 ROUND UP LN/CEDAREDGE DR E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241786420 6/4/2024  08:49:08  TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 PONY EXPRESS RD/LAZY MEADOWS DR~ E038  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241798231 6/5/2024  06:30:28  TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039  45A46  OTHER
20241813602 6/6/2024 10:09:56  TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039  45A40  OTHER
20241814529 6/6/2024 11:23:39  TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241829564 6/7/2024 14:43:27  TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 ASH FORK DR E039  45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20241882799 6/12/2024  09:22:27 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 S LAUREL BRANCH DR/N LAUREL BRANCH  E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241896136 6/13/2024  09:32:45  TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 RIO GRANDE DR/SADDLEHORN TRL E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241908456 6/14/2024  09:01:32  TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 TRADING POST DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241975490 6/20/2024  07:14:33  TRAFFIC STOP CcIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039  45A46  OTHER
20242052352 6/26/2024  12:43:48  TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 BAYOU TRAIL CT/TRAIL RIDGE DR E038  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
VEHICLE STOLEN Total: 1
20242005784 240608381 6/22/2024 15:46:39 VEHICLE STOLEN REP 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
ALARM LOCAL Total: 6
20241754062 6/1/2024 09:05:52 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9600 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45D26  OTHER
20241812924 6/6/2024  09:14:06  ALARM LOCAL FHE 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20241917069 6/14/2024  23:55:47  ALARM LOCAL FAL 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038  45C34  OTHER
20242016072 6/23/2024  17:32:53  ALARM LOCAL INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039  45B34  OTHER
20242080054 6/28/2024  15:34:25  ALARM LOCAL FAL 9900 GREEN VALLEY LN E039  45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20242094678 6/29/2024 22:47:22 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45C34  OTHER
DIST FAMILY Total: 1
20241908660 240605207 6/14/2024  09:19:46 DIST FAMILY REP 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
DOMESTIC PREVENT Total: 1
20242081636 6/28/2024  17:57:50 DOMESTIC PREVENT INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039  45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
DISTURBANCE WEAPON Total: 1
20241843985 240603036  6/8/2024  23:17:30 DISTURBANCE WEAPON REP 10500 ELK POINT LN E039  45C14  OTHER
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE Total: 8
20241842042 6/8/2024 18:56:52 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10500 ELK POINT LN E039  45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20241843796
20241926869
20241927111
20241927363
20241927588
20242018333
20242018785

WRIT
20242049277
20242049573

MEET THE CITIZEN
20241841784
20241902600
20241916910
20241945861
20241946196
20241971153
20241993011
20242012859
20242042613

INFORMATION CALL
20241856945
20241859468
20241891166
20241910139
20242081920

WELFARE CHECK
20241845193
20241876524
20242023877
20242075088

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT
20241819112

6/8/2024
6/15/2024
6/15/2024
6/16/2024
6/16/2024
6/23/2024
6/24/2024

6/26/2024
6/26/2024

6/8/2024

6/13/2024
6/14/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/19/2024
6/21/2024
6/23/2024
6/25/2024

6/10/2024
6/10/2024
6/12/2024
6/14/2024
6/28/2024

6/9/2024

6/11/2024
6/24/2024
6/28/2024

6/6/2024

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM

22:54:11
23:12:40
23:39:35
00:08:03
00:40:46
22:52:38
00:02:12

Total: 2
09:02:52
09:23:14

Total: 9
18:25:00
19:14:34
23:33:49
18:55:34
19:37:06
19:52:31
12:46:56
09:58:40
18:24:11

Total: 5
08:59:37
12:30:16
21:30:27
11:31:10
18:23:39

Total: 4
01:57:53
19:30:15
11:03:33
08:18:23

Total: 1
18:04:17

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

WRIT
WRIT

MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN

INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL

WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
HON
HON

GOA
GOA

INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
MHN
INF
INF

ADV
INF
UNF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF

INF

10500 ELK POINT LN
10000 ELM MEADOW TRL
10000 ELM MEADOW TRL
10000 ELM MEADOW TRL
10000 ENCINO COVE CT
10500 ELK POINT LN
10500 ELK POINT LN

10000 TERRITORY LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
9700 ARROWGRASS DR
10000 RED WOLF LN

10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10600 THUNDERHEAD CT
10400 TABLEROCK DR

10400 TABLEROCK DR

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10500 TRADING POST DR
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10500 TRADING POST DR
10000 GREEN VALLEY LN

10500 TRADING POST DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 WAYWARD WIND CT
9900 WAYWARD WIND CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E038
EO038
E038
EO038
E039
E039

E039
E038

E038
EO039
EO038
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E038
E039
EO038
EO039
EO039

E039
E039
E039
E039

E039

45534
45N10
45531
45531
45531
45531
45N19

12A14
12A14

45B14
45E25
45C26
45E24
45E24
45B14
45B14
45F10
45B34

45D11
51C46
51C22
45A40
51C46

45C16
45B14
45A24
45A40

45B14

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY
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CHECK PARK

20241773082
20241786662
20241792831
20241794266
20241794437
20241794594
20241794825
20241794932
20241799364
20241800619
20241802039
20241805668
20241805980
20241806410
20241807322
20241812649
20241813308
20241818889
20241820825
20241830675
20241832151
20241832202
20241832410
20241832569
20241832908
20241833245
20241870365
20241873441
20241876489
20241877142
20241880562
20241884915
20241887049
20241890500
20241893961
20241894911
20241898679

6/3/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM

Total: 60
07:13:58
09:05:27
17:26:44
19:44:20
20:02:03
20:20:44
20:43:14
20:54:11
08:16:22
09:47:58
12:00:44
17:25:13
17:57:52
18:43:00
20:18:57
08:51:31
09:44:16
17:43:14
20:54:33
16:27:40
18:47:31
18:53:07
19:16:40
19:34:02
20:13:15
20:56:12
10:43:18
15:05:37
19:26:45
20:39:58
06:25:12
12:02:12
15:06:46
20:21:43
06:29:58
07:51:22
12:52:57

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10300 ASH FORK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 W VILLA DR

10500 TRADING POST DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9600 ROUND UP LN

9900 SAND PASS LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 W VILLA DR

E039
EO039
EO039
E039
EO038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039
E039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
EO039
EO038
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039
EO039

45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20241907698
20241910949
20241912564
20241914515
20241938454
20241950069
20241952031
20241963641
20241966900
20241975858
20241979211
20241981212
20241983601
20242005349
20242022125
20242047423
20242052628
20242061159
20242062997
20242091275
20242091417
20242091562
20242093482

CHECK SCHOOL
20241793918
20241994593

CONTRACT CHECK

20241773375
20241774257
20241776775
20241784857
20241785085
20241785486
20241785686
20241785867
20241786374

6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/17/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/22/2024
6/24/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024

6/4/2024
6/21/2024

6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM

07:56:03
12:47:56
15:29:53
18:42:35
07:27:16
06:22:42
09:07:49
06:28:49
12:14:09
07:44:43
12:01:56
14:52:57
18:20:52
15:10:47
08:51:06
06:26:52
13:08:55
07:07:44
09:40:23
16:09:01
16:25:14
16:40:19
20:17:43

Total: 2
19:09:29
15:19:03

Total: 95
07:41:44
09:01:03
12:36:47
06:37:30
07:00:25
07:34:11
07:52:11
08:08:15
08:45:22

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

CHECK SCHOOL
CHECK SCHOOL

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 TRADING POST DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 W VILLA DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9500 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

10300 ASH FORK DR

10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

E039
E039
EO039
EO039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039
EO039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038

EO039
EO039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
EO038

45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

45B14
45B14

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20241787078
20241792868
20241794350
20241798354
20241799234
20241799588
20241799874
20241802509
20241806525
20241807125
20241811301
20241811639
20241811961
20241812377
20241815066
20241815308
20241820604
20241830728
20241832709
20241833006
20241871004
20241871476
20241871812
20241872000
20241875822
20241876202
20241877319
20241881766
20241882919
20241885309
20241885512
20241894286
20241894642
20241895972
20241896207
20241908379
20241910606
20241911235

6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM

09:35:48
17:30:10
19:52:35
06:45:36
08:05:58
08:36:24
08:58:38
12:41:53
18:55:28
19:57:37
06:51:32
07:25:40
07:52:06
08:27:32
12:07:23
12:28:22
20:32:09
16:32:42
19:51:44
20:26:09
11:31:02
12:12:36
12:43:11
12:59:19
18:21:49
18:57:02
20:57:05
08:05:03
09:30:34
12:34:41
12:51:55
07:01:29
07:29:45
09:19:47
09:39:31
08:54:18
12:15:14
13:15:21

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 TERRITORY LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 ASH FORK DR

9500 CABIN CREEK DR

10000 PALE STAR DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9800 TERRITORY LN

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 W VILLA DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR

10000 PALE STAR DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 W VILLA DR

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9100 SANDTOWN LN

9700 PALE STAR DR

10000 RED WOLF LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9500 RIO GRANDE DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR

E039
E039
EO038
EO039
EO038
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
EO039
EO039
EO038
EO039
EO039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO038
E039
EO039
EO039
EO039
EO038
E039
E039
E039
EO038
E038
E039
E039
EO039
EO039

45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20241915117
20241938990
20241939651
20241950354
20241950920
20241951223
20241951691
20241952524
20241954753
20241955043
20241955694
20241963959
20241964333
20241964608
20241964853
20241967507
20241974994
20241975371
20241976522
20241976859
20241979667
20241980175
20242005024
20242020617
20242020851
20242021137
20242021404
20242022301
20242022748
20242034078
20242034475
20242034836
20242035308
20242035870
20242038115
20242048011
20242048334
20242048833

6/14/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/22/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM

19:46:22
08:16:04
09:14:34
06:51:24
07:35:19
08:02:23
08:38:46
09:42:31
12:39:13
13:04:26
14:04:04
07:07:27
07:48:45
08:18:10
08:43:07
13:17:57
06:30:46
07:04:39
08:34:17
09:00:15
12:36:36
13:16:12
14:34:18
06:25:59
06:56:37
07:29:05
07:53:42
09:03:09
09:34:33
07:32:59
08:02:45
08:30:25
08:59:17
09:36:36
12:12:09
07:26:11
07:51:46
08:30:16

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10300 LINECAMP DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9900 BURNTFORK DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10300 LINECAMP DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9500 CABIN CREEK DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 PALE STAR DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10300 WAYWARD WIND LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR

10300 ASH FORK DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9900 BURNTFORK DR

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

E039
E039
EO038
EO039
EO038
EO039
EO039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
EO038
EO039
EO039
EO038
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO038
EO038
EO039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
EO039

45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20242049760
20242051747
20242052119
20242052404
20242060800
20242061551
20242062662
20242080187
20242082831
20242090951

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
20241792948
20241794021
20241794130
20241794326
20241794573
20241794760
20241794905
20241795079
20241798678
20241805647
20241805702
20241805910
20241806158
20241806505
20241807095
20241807254
20241818912
20241819007
20241820702
20241830004
20241830540
20241832110
20241832176
20241832556
20241832658
20241832869

6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/28/2024
6/28/2024
6/29/2024

6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM

09:36:09
11:59:23
12:26:23
12:49:08
06:31:27
07:42:08
09:12:40
15:44:45
19:54:39
15:33:04

Total: 65
17:38:23
19:19:44
19:31:55
19:50:44
20:17:31
20:37:48
20:51:33
21:12:29
07:18:59
17:23:45
17:28:04
17:50:46
18:16:45
18:53:23
19:54:33
20:12:51
17:45:43
17:54:38
20:42:16
15:25:43
16:12:40
18:43:09
18:50:02
19:32:05
19:45:53
20:08:49

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9900 W VILLA DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 W VILLA DR

10300 ELK POINT LN

9900 W VILLA DR

9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 RED WOLF LN

10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 TERRITORY LN

9500 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 ELM KNOLL CT

9800 ROCK PASS DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 CABIN CREEK DR
10300 ASH FORK DR

10300 TABLEROCK DR
10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10300 ASH FORK DR

9300 CABIN CREEK DR
10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9700 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 WILLOW PARK LN
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 W VILLA DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

10300 PROSPECT HILL DR

E038
E039
EO038
EO038
EO039
E039
EO038
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
EO039
E039
EO038
E039
EO039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039
EO038
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
EO039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20241832981
20241833200
20241833385
20241839894
20241840060
20241840762
20241842056
20241842963
20241873161
20241876120
20241876696
20241880513
20241886951
20241890943
20241915349
20241922883
20241923161
20241923332
20241955658
20241958215
20241958620
20241960022
20241969021
20241971125
20241974932
20241981129
20241981946
20241983381
20241984550
20241998245
20242005692
20242008351
20242079626
20242083205
20242091219
20242091387
20242091477
20242091842

6/7/2024
6/7/2024

6/7/2024

6/8/2024

6/8/2024

6/8/2024

6/8/2024

6/8/2024

6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/14/2024
6/15/2024
6/15/2024
6/15/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/21/2024
6/22/2024
6/22/2024
6/28/2024
6/28/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM

20:22:28
20:50:30
21:11:44
14:46:05
15:07:23
16:24:32
18:57:53
21:00:47
14:41:40
18:50:21
19:47:48
06:17:37
15:00:04
21:05:03
20:12:52
15:26:32
15:53:41
16:09:42
14:00:58
17:44:17
18:29:32
20:50:58
15:54:57
19:48:05
06:24:09
14:44:43
15:51:38
18:00:58
19:56:06
21:03:54
15:40:17
20:54:53
14:57:59
20:32:39
16:02:15
16:22:17
16:32:05
17:09:50

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9900 WILLOW PARK LN

10400 PONY EXPRESS RD
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 W VILLA DR

10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10400 LINECAMP DR

10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10200 SABLE TRAIL LN

10400 ELK POINT LN

10400 LINECAMP DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR

9300 CABIN CREEK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 SAND PASS LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10100 ASH FORK DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10400 LINECAMP DR

9600 CABIN CREEK DR

10000 RIO BRAVO RD

9900 W VILLA DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

10300 PROSPECT HILL DR
10000 TERRITORY LN

10400 ELK POINT LN

9500 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 RED WOLF LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 SAND PASS LN

10000 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E038
EO038
EO039
EO039
EO038
E039
EO038
E039
E039
EO038
E039
E039
E038
EO039
EO039
EO038
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039
EO038
EO039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
EO038

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20242093910

ACCIDENT FSGI
20241768644 240600563

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY
20242090298

6/29/2024

6/2/2024

6/29/2024

Date of Report: 7/3/2024 8:44:21 AM

21:06:30

Total: 1
19:09:03

Total: 1
14:22:39

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

ACCIDENT FSGI

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY

INF

REP

RTO

10100 SAND PASS LN

10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR

10100 GREEN VALLEY LN

E039

EO039

E039

45B14

45B12

45B14

BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY
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